
DAYS July August September October November December January February March April May June
Monday 1   
Tuesday 2 1   1
Wednesday 3 2 1  2
Thursday 4 1 3 2  3 1
Friday 5 2 4 1 3  4 2
Saturday 6 3 5 2 4 1 1 5 3
Sunday 7 4 1 6 3 1 5 2 2 6 4 1
Monday 8 5 2 7 4 2 6 3 3 7 5 2
Tuesday 9 6 3 8 5 3 7 4 4 8 6 3
Wednesday 10 7 4 9 6 4 8 5 5 9 7 4
Thursday 11 8 5 10 7 5 9 6 6 10 8 5
Friday 12 9 6 11 8 6 10 7 7 11 9 6
Saturday 13 10 7 12 9 7 11 8 8 12 10 7
Sunday 14 11 8 13 10 8 12 9 9 13 11 8
Monday 15 12 9 14 11 9 13 10 10 14 12 9
Tuesday 16 13 10 15 12 10 14 11 11 15 13 10
Wednesday 17 14 11 16 13 11 15 12 12 16 14 11
Thursday 18 15 12 17 14 12 16 13 13 17 15 12
Friday 19 16 13 18 15 13 17 14 14 18 16 13
Saturday 20 17 14 19 16 14 18 15 15 19 17 14
Sunday 21 18 15 20 17 15 19 16 16 20 18 15
Monday 22 19 16 21 18 16 20 17 17 21 19 16
Tuesday 23 20 17 22 19 17 21 18 18 22 20 17
Wednesday 24 21 18 23 20 18 22 19 19 23 21 18
Thursday 25 22 19 24 21 19 23 20 20 24 22 19
Friday 26 23 20 25 22 20 24 21 21 25 23 20
Saturday 27 24 21 26 23 21 25 22 22 26 24 21
Sunday  28 25 22 27 24 22 26 23 23 27 25 22
Monday 29 26 23 28 25 23 27 24 24 28 26 23
Tuesday 30 27 24 29 26 24 28 25 25 29 27 24
Wednesday 31 28 25 30 27 25 29 26 26 30 28 25
Thursday 29 26 31 28 26 30 27 27 29 26
Friday 30 27 29 27 31 28 28 30 27
Saturday 31 28 30 28 29 31 28
Sunday  29 29 30 29
Monday 30 30 31 30
Tuesday 31
Wednesday
Total 16 23 16 22 12 20 20 18 21 12

HISAR EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, HISAR KINDERGARTEN, ELEMENTARY, MIDDLE AND HIGH SCHOOLS

2024- 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR WORK DAYS CALENDAR
2024

DETAİLS

6- 2024-2025 Academic Year starts on  9 September 2024 Monday.

7- Liberation of İstanbul, 6 October 2024 Sunday.

8- Republic Day, starts on 28 October 2024 Monday at 13:00 ,ends on 29 October 2024 Tuesday evening. (Ceremony at school on 29 October Monday)

9- Commemoration of Atatürk, 10 November 2024 Sunday (Ceremony at School on November 10th)

1- Democracy and Freedom Day, 15 July 2024, Monday.

2- Victory day,  30 August 2024, Friday.

4- New teachers orientation week, 14-16 August 2024.
5- Seminar Week for teachers, 19 August- 6 September 2024 

3- School Leaders Starting Day, 12 August 2024, Monday.

10- 1. Semester Autumn break starts on 8 November 2024 Friday evening and ends  on 17 November 2024 Sunday .

11. Teacher's Day, 24 November 2024, Sunday.

13- Semester break, starts on 17 January 2025 Friday evening, ends on  2 February 2025 Sunday evening.

14- 2. Semester  Spring break starts on  28 March 2025 Friday evening, ends on  6 April 2025 Sunday evening.

15- Ramazan Bayramı, (Religious Holiday, starts on 29 March 2025 Saturday at 13.00, ends on  1 April 2025 Tuesday evening.

16- National Sovereignty and Children's Day 23 April 2025 Wednesday (Ceremony at School on April 23rd)                                                                                                

12- First day of the new year,  1 January 2025 Wednesday.

17- Labor and Solidarity Day, 1 May 2025 Thursday

20- For students, 2024-2025 Academic Year ends on  20 June 2025 Friday at 13:00.

21- Seminar Week for teachers, 23-27 June 2025. 

18- Commemoration of Atatürk, Youth and Sports Day, 19 May 2025 Monday (Ceremony at School on May 19th)

19- Kurban Bayramı, Sacrifice Religious Holiday starts on 5 June 2025 Thursday at  13.00, ends on  9 June 2025 Monday evening.


